
TABLA SALARIAL 2010 TABLA SALARIAL 2011

GRADO SUELDO GRADO SUELDO GRADO AUMENTO

1 716,136 1 738,838 1 22,702

2 742,322 2 765,854 2 23,532 Del 1 al 2 27,016

3 787,746 3 812,718 3 24,972 Del 2 al 3 46,864

4 818,844 4 844,802 4 25,958 Del 3 al 4 32,084

5 870,492 5 898,087 5 27,595 Del 4 al 5 53,285

6 920,803 6 949,993 6 29,190 Del 5 al 6 51,906

7 1,030,490 7 1,063,157 7 32,667 Del 6 al 7 113,164

8 1,131,929 8 1,167,812 8 35,883 Del 7 al 8 104,655

9 1,253,942 9 1,293,692 9 39,750 Del 8 al 9 125,880

10 1,372,976 10 1,416,500 10 43,524 Del 9 al 10 122,808

11 1,567,745 11 1,617,443 11 49,698 Del 10 al 11 200,943

12 1,864,926 12 1,924,045 12 59,119 Del 11 al 12 306,602

13 2,064,332 13 2,129,772 13 65,440 Del 12 al 13 205,727

14 2,351,063 14 2,425,592 14 74,529 Del 13 al 14 295,820
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